Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

PTSV Jahn Freiburg e.V. ( 30460 )
Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 15.04.2024

Herren 40 1
MF: Roberto Fernandez
m 01797027989

Anlage
Schwarzwaldstr. 189, 79117 Freiburg
T 76137980 F 76137907 sport@ptsv-jahn-freiburg.de

Sportwart/in
Sauter, Rudiger
T 0170 7557 596 ruedigersauter@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gilbert, Scott (USA¥)
Nagel, Dirk
Fernandez, Roberto
Wachter, Timo
Weigel, Thilo
Schmitt, Oliver
Sauter, Rudiger
Ludwig, Jan
Klingler, Jan

Roizen, Alexander
Distelrath, Gotz
Fory, Oliver

Etienne, Francois (FRA gA)
Wagenfihrer, Dirk
Bornebusch, Lutz
Chastel, Guillame
Hansen, Andreas
Dern, Peter
Lehmann, Mirko
Neubauer, Matthias
Wetter, Alexander
Schroff, Lars

Pache, Gregor
Hummel, Johannes
Mierecke, Jean

26 Mavergames, Chris (USA*)

Jugendwart/in
Mierecke, Guadalupe
T 0176 22964979 lupita_schneider@hotmail.com
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

17455638
16901671
17053619
18202364
17055504
17654109
17301249
16751274
17852648
17656057
16991051
18351023
17752958
16454496
17951058
17351159
16992285
16854962
17162847
17401354
17161284
17652332
17161826
16994803
16354853
17356545

LK DR - Info

Sen.

LK10,5
LK11,1
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,1
LK14,3
LK18,3
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK21,2
LK21,6
LK22,4
LK22,8
LK23,3
LK23,8
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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